April 2007 Public Board Actions List

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners
Attn. Ms. Sharon Cloud, Public Records Unit
2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor
Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465

PH: (404) 657-6494
FX: (404) 656-9723

Licensee's
Name:

Slutsker,
Liliya MD

Mangravita,
Joseph John
MD

Securo,
Anthony MD

Funches-
Jackson,
Kimberly MD

Mason, Miles
11, MD

Templeton,
Horace MD

Zikowski,
Dennis M.
MD

Forrest,
Michael D.
P.A.

Bowden,
Garry Blake
MD

Corley,
Charles MD

Gartmond,
Cindy MD

Number:

56487

23184

51736

56705

15399

17654

33764

2876

34545

55667

37545

Profession:

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician’s
Assistant

Physician

Physician

Physician

Type of Action
Taken:

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order For
Reinstatement

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Amended
Consent Order

Voluntary Surrender

Approve Consent

Order Reinstating
Licensure

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Interim
Consent Order

Approve Consent
Order



Walter,
Gregory
William MD

Harris, Dona
MD

Mcleod, Kelly
RCP

Stephens,
James
Ronald MD

Uygur, Gulay
Safak, MD

Galyon,
Ronald MD

Beatty,
Douglas MD

39694

45236

6110

16287

56662

31248

15652

Physician

Physician

Respiratory
Care
Professional

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Final Decision

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order for
Reinstatement

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order/Terminating
Probation

Order of Summary
Suspension



