April 2007 Public Board Actions List

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners Attn. **Ms. Sharon Cloud**, Public Records Unit 2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465

PH: (404) 657-6494 FX: (404) 656-9723

Licensee's Name:	Number:	Profession:	Type of Action Taken:
Slutsker, Liliya MD	56487	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Mangravita, Joseph John MD	23184	Physician	Approve Consent Order For Reinstatement
Securo, Anthony MD	51736	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Funches- Jackson, Kimberly MD	56705	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Mason, Miles III, MD	15399	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Templeton, Horace MD	17654	Physician	Approve Amended Consent Order
Zikowski, Dennis M. MD	33764	Physician	Voluntary Surrender
Forrest, Michael D. P.A.	2876	Physician's Assistant	Approve Consent Order Reinstating Licensure
Bowden, Garry Blake MD	34545	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Corley, Charles MD	55667	Physician	Approve Interim Consent Order
Gartmond, Cindy MD	37545	Physician	Approve Consent Order

Walter, Gregory William MD	39694	Physician	Final Decision
Harris, Dona MD	45236	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Mcleod, Kelly RCP	6110	Respiratory Care Professional	Approve Consent Order
Stephens, James Ronald MD	16287	Physician	Approve Consent Order for Reinstatement
Uygur, Gulay Safak, MD	56662	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Galyon, Ronald MD	31248	Physician	Approve Consent Order/Terminating Probation
Beatty, Douglas MD	15652	Physician	Order of Summary Suspension